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Rank Competitor(s)
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Tarissa McClay
Julia Young
Maxine Hong
Sydney Ross

Miyu Aoshima
Katie Christie
Helena Roth
Madeline Atkinson
Jessica Manwell
Mckenna Lipsitt
Katherine Egge
Sasha (Alexandra) Grichine
Abigail Mills

Club

Tillsonburg SC
Riverside SC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Skate Oakville

North Toronto SC
Canadian Ice Academy
llderton SC

Skate Oakville

Preston FSC

Skate Oakville

Toronto CS & CC
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Preston FSC

Donna Fedorkow

Date: 15-Dec-2019

Stratford December Classic 2019

Stratford Rotary Complex, Stratford, ON
December 13, 2019 to December 15, 2019

Section

ON
ON
ON
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ON
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ON

10:18:36AM

Juvenile Women (U14-Group 2)

Category Result Summary

2726 (1)
2551 (2)
2301 (3
2213 (4)
2211 (5)
2125  (6)
2043 (7)
1919  (8)
1798 (9)
1666  (10)
1638  (11)

Points

27.26
25.51
23.01
22.13
22.11
21.25
20.43
19.19
17.98
16.66
16.38

Cherie Alexander



